Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Clubb - (1228554) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.28
38.38
39.68
39.85
40.11
41.82
43.59
48.40
48.63
50.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.38
40.11
39.85
39.68
43.59
41.82
38.28
48.40
48.63

50.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

146
144
131
129
126
112
98
72
71

62

WA Pts

144
126
129
131
98
112
146
72
71

62

Round

m I I I I I

Round

m I I I

I I I T

Date

17/04/16
24/06/17
13/11/16
07/01/117
28/01/17
09/05/16
09/10/16
19/10/15
21/06/15
09/03/15

Date

24/06/17
28/01/17
07/01/17
13/11/16
09/10/16
09/05/16
17/04/16
19/10/15
21/06/15
09/03/15

Meet

Borough of Kirklees April Short Course Open Meet
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
City of Sheffield May Time Trials

Darlington Dander October Meet

City of Sheffield Club Sprint Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Club Time Trial

Meet

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet
Darlington Dander October Meet

City of Sheffield May Time Trials

Borough of Kirklees April Short Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Club Sprint Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Club Time Trial

Venue

Huddersfield
Leeds
Scunthorpe
Harrogate
Adwick
Sheffield
Darlington
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Adwick
Harrogate
Scunthorpe
Darlington
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Level

Level

L= O B @ ]

w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



