Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Clubb - (1228554) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.28	146	Н	17/04/16	Borough of Kirklees April Short Course Open Meet	Huddersfield	Co Sheffield	3
38.38	144	Н	24/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
39.68	131	F	13/11/16	Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet	Scunthorpe	Co Sheffield	3
39.85	129	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Sheffield	3
40.11	126	Н	28/01/17	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017	Adwick	Co Sheffield	3
41.82	112	Н	09/05/16	City of Sheffield May Time Trials	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	4
43.59	98	Н	09/10/16	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Co Sheffield	3
48.40	72	Н	19/10/15	City of Sheffield Club Sprint Meet	Sheffield		4
48.63	71	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
50.76	62	Н	09/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Club Time Trial	Sheffield		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.38	144	Н	24/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
40.11	126	Н	28/01/17	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017	Adwick	Co Sheffield	3
39.85	129	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Sheffield	3
39.68	131	F	13/11/16	Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet	Scunthorpe	Co Sheffield	3
43.59	98	Н	09/10/16	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Co Sheffield	3
41.82	112	Н	09/05/16	City of Sheffield May Time Trials	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	4
38.28	146	Н	17/04/16	Borough of Kirklees April Short Course Open Meet	Huddersfield	Co Sheffield	3
48.40	72	Н	19/10/15	City of Sheffield Club Sprint Meet	Sheffield		4
48.63	71	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
50.76	62	Н	09/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Club Time Trial	Sheffield		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS